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VBET League
2022/23 16th round, Match #124

Friday, 04.03.2023, 12:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 5°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 2

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

77 Shevchenko Mykyta
4 Babohlo Vladyslav (C)
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
30 Kopyna Yurii
37 Rybalka Serhii
66 Bondarenko Valerii
73 Kobzar Bohdan
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
95 Mustafaiev Emil

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
8 Kulakov Andrii
14 Siheiev Kyrylo
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Kozhushko Oleh
18 Loginov Sergii
20 Shulianskyi Artem
22 Skorko Danil
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
29 Tsurikov Andriy
79 Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

93 Maks Valef
13 Hamache Yanis
5 Sarapii Eduard
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
27 Khainer
23 Minho
18 Babenko Ruslan
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
1 Rybak Vladyslav
12 Kinareikin Yakiv
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
42 Pasich Yevhenii
14 Fedoriv Vitalii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
11 Pidlepenets Yevhen
31 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
25 Kogut Igor
2 Kononov Mykyta

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zhukov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

Delegate:
Dihtiar Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2022/23, 16th round, Match #124
Friday, 04.03.2023, 12:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 5°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 2 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
23' 23 Minho

95 Mustafaiev Emil 31'

46' 22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
25 Kogut Igor

73 Kobzar Bohdan
17 Kozhushko Oleh 56'

58' 7 Dovbyk Artem

63' 5 Sarapii Eduard
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

8 Kulakov Andrii 69'

30 Kopyna Yurii
29 Tsurikov Andriy 69'

91 Mykhailenko Mykola
6 Kovalets Kyrylo 69'

8 Kulakov Andrii 75'

80' 7 Dovbyk Artem
11 Pidlepenets Yevhen

37 Rybalka Serhii
14 Siheiev Kyrylo 82'

83' 23 Minho
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr

95 Mustafaiev Emil 88'

89' 8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr

11 Miroshnichenko Denys 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


